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TTeennaattiivvee  SScchheedduullee

GRAND PRIX RING HUNTER 1 HUNTER 2 HUNTER 3

FLATWORK ONLY TICKETED WARM UP TICKETED WARM UP
9AM - 2PM 9:30AM - 4:30PM 9:30AM - 5PM

BACK NUMBER REQUIRED BACK NUMBER REQUIRED

GRAND PRIX RING 8AM HUNTER 1 8AM HUNTER 2 8:30AM HUNTER 3

712 1.10M JUMPER II (BR) 121 GREEN CONFORMATION MODEL 510 OPEN HUNTER

716 1.15M JUMPER   II.2B 357 HIGH PERF CONFORMATION MODEL 315,  316 USHJA HUNTER 2'3  

720 1.20M  JUMPER   II.2B 507 OPEN HUNTER 317 USHJA HUNTER 2'3 U/S

742 1.30M JUMPER   II.2B 188, 189 GREEN HUNTER 3' 306, 307 USHJA HUNTER 2'6

804 $5,000 AIKEN WELCOME STAKES 192 GREEN HUNTER 3'  U/S 301, 302 BABY GREEN 2'6

700 .80M  JUMPER  II  (BR) 193, 194 GREEN HUNTER 3'3 308 USHJA HUNTER 2'6  U/S

701 .80M  JUMPER  II  (BR) 197 GREEN HUNTER 3'3  U/S 305 BABY GREEN 2'6 U/S

703 .90M  JUMPER  II  (BR) 116, 117 GREEN  HUNTER 3'6 309, 310 USHJA HUNTER 2'9 

704 .90M  JUMPER  II  (BR) 120 GREEN HUNTER 3'6 U/S 311 USHJA HUNTER 2'9 U/S

708 1.0M JUMPER  II (BR) 127, 128 GREEN  HUNTER 3'9 312, 313 USHJA HUNTER 3'

709 1.0M JUMPER  II (BR) 131 GREEN HUNTER 3'9 U/S 314 USHJA HUNTER 3' U/S

101, 102 HIGH PERF WORKING HUNTER 4' 111, 112 PERFORMANCE HUNTER 3'3

105 HIGH PERF WORKING  U/S 115 PERFORMANCE  3'3" U/S

122, 123 GREEN CONFORMATION HUNTER

126 GREEN CONFORMATION HUNTER U/S

358, 359 HIGH PERF CONFORMATION HTR

362 HIGH PERF CONFORMATION HTR U/S

106, 107 PERFORMANCE HUNTER 3'6

110 PERFORMANCE HUNTER 3'6  U/S

GRAND PRIX RING 8:00AM HUNTER 1 8:00AM HUNTER 2 9:00AM HUNTER 3

713 1.10M JUMPER II  (BR) 915 USHJA NATIONAL HUNTER DERBY 511 OPEN HUNTER

717 1.15M JUMPER  II.2B 508 OPEN HUNTER 318, 319 AIKEN HUNTER 2'3 & 2'6

721 1.20M JUMPER  II.2B 190, 191 GREEN HUNTER 3' 303, 304 BABY GREEN 2'6

743 1.30M JUMPER  II.2B 195, 196 GREEN HUNTER 3'3 320 AIKEN HUNTER 2'3 & 2'6 U/S NOT BEFORE 1:00PM

739 JR/AO JUMPER 1.30M II.2B 118, 119H GREEN HUNTER 3'6 321, 322 AIKEN HUNTER 2'9 & 3' 603 12-14 EQ

729 JR/AO JUMPER 1.20M II.2B 129, 130H GREEN HUNTER 3'9 323 AIKEN HUNTER 2'9 & 3' U/S 604 12-14 EQ FLAT

702 .80M JUMPER  II  (BR) 124, 125H GREEN CONFORMATION HUNTER 601 11 UNDER EQ

705 .90M JUMPER  II  (BR) 360, 361H HIGH PERF CONFORMATION HUNTER 602 11 UNDER EQ FLAT

710 1.0M JUMPER II  (BR) 103, 104H HIGH PERF WORKING HUNTER 4' 505, 506 SCHOOLING PONY 2'9 - 2'6 - 2'

723 ADULT JUMPER 1.10M  II.2B 108, 109H PERFORMANCE HUNTER 3'6 619 NCHJA PONY  S-M-L

726 CHILD JUMPER 1.10M  II.2B 113, 114H PERFORMANCE HUNTER 3'3 916 USHJA PONY HUNTER DERBY

501, 502 MODIFIED JR/AM

503, 504 MODIFIED CH/AD

605 EQ 15-17   *POSTED ORDER
606 EQ 15-17 FLAT
617 EJ HAUN
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TTeennaattiivvee  SScchheedduullee

GRAND PRIX RING - 8:00AM HUNTER 1 - 8:00AM HUNTER 2 - 8:00AM HUNTER 3 - 8:30AM

719 1.15M JUMPER  II.2B 621 USEF MEDAL *POSTED ORDER 512 OPEN HUNTER 513 OPEN HUNTER

740 JR/AM JUMPER 1.30M  II.1 624 ASPCA MACLAY *POSTED ORDER 206, 207 ADULT HUNTER 36+ 178C, 179 SM/MED GREEN PONY

744 1.30M JUMPER  II.1 509 OPEN HUNTER 210 ADULT HUNTER 36+ U/S 182 SM/MED GREEN   U/S

730 JR/AM JUMPER 1.20M  II.1 143, 144 AM/OWNER 3'3 18-35 201, 202 ADULT HUNTER 18-35 183C, 184 LARGE GREEN PONY

722 1.20M JUMPER  II.1 148, 149 AM/OWNER 3'3 36+ 205 ADULT HUNTER 18-35 U/S 187 LARGE GREEN U/S

805 $25,000 OCTOBER 133, 134 AM/OWNER 18-35 337,338 SHORT STIRRUP HUNTER 613 WIHS PONY EQ    (OPEN CARD  L-M-S)

GRAND PRIX 138, 139 AM/OWNER 36 OVER 341 SHORT STIRRUP   U/S 173C, 174 LARGE PONY HUNTER

724 ADULT JUMPER 1.10M  II.2B 153, 154 SMALL JUNIOR HUNTER 15&U 342,343 LONG STIRRUP 177 LARGE PONY   U/S

727 CHILD JUMPER  1.10M  II.2B 157 SMALL JUNIOR  U/S 15&U 346 LONG STIRRUP U/S 168C, 169 MEDIUM PONY HUNTER

725 ADULT JUMPER 1.10M  II.1 158, 159 LARGE JUNIOR HUNTER 15&U 332, 333 PRE ADULT HUNTER 172 MEDIUM PONY  U/S

728 CHILD JUMPER 1.10M II.1 162 LARGE JUNIOR  U/S 15&U 327, 328 PRE CHILD HUNTER 163C,164 SMALL PONY HUNTER 

732 CH/ADULT JUMPER 1.0M  II.2B 347,348 SMALL JUNIOR HUNTER 16-17 336 PRE ADULT  HUNTER U/S 167 SMALL PONY  U/S

733 CH/ADULT JUMPER 1.0M II.2B 351 SMALL JUNIOR  U/S 16-17 331 PRE CHILD HUNTER  U/S 221,222 CHILD PONY HUNTER

706 .90M NON PRO II.1 352, 353 LARGE JUNIOR HUNTER 16-17 401, 402, 403 OPP WALK-TROT 225 CHILD PONY U/S

736 PONY JUMPER  II.2B 356 LARGE JUNIOR  U/S 16-17 404,405,406 OPP WALK TROT CANTER

226, 227 SMALL JUNIOR HUNTER 3'3 407, 408 OPP CROSSRAILS

230 SMALL JUNIOR 3'3  U/S

231, 232 LARGE JUNIOR HUNTER 3'3

235 LARGE JUNIOR 3'3  U/S

626 HAMEL FOUNDATION NHS 3'3 MEDAL

616 SCHJA GOVERNORS CUP

211, 212 CHILD HUNTER 14-

215 CHILD HUNTER 14- U/S

216, 217 CHILD HUNTER 15-17

220 CHILD HUNTER 15-17U/S

GRAND PRIX RING - 8:00AM HUNTER 1 - 8:00AM HUNTER 2 - 8:00AM HUNTER 3 - 8:30 AM

612 WIHS JUMPER  *POSTED ORDER 147 AM/OWNER 3'3  18-35 U/S 615 ARIAT ADULT MEDAL *POSTED ORDER 622 USEF PONY MEDAL  (OPEN CARD  L-M

623 PLATINUM PERFORMANCE USEF 145,146H AM/OWNER 3'3 18-35 203,204 ADULT AM 18-35 175,176H LARGE PONY HUNTER

TALENT SEARCH 1* *POSTED ORDER 152 AM/OWNER 3'3  36+ U/S 208,209 ADULT AM 36 OVER 170,171H MEDIUM PONY HUNTER

625 USHJA 3'3" JUMPING MEDAL 150, 151H AM/OWNER 3'3  36+ 903 $500 ADULT HUNTER CLASSIC 165,166H SMALL PONY HUNTER

800 $2500 NAL WIHS CHILD/ADULT 137 AM/OWNER HUNTER 18-35  U/S 608 SH/LONG STIRRUP EQ  (OPEN CARD) 905 $500 PONY HUNTER 

JUMPER CLASSIC  II.B 135,136H AM/OWNER HUNTER 18-35 339,340 SH STIRRUP HUNTER CLASSIC

802 $3500 JR/AM JUMPER 1.30M 142 AM/OWNER HUNTER 36+   U/S 344,345 LONG STIRRUP HUNTER 180,181 SM/MED GREEN PONY

CLASSIC II.2B 140,141H AM/OWNER HUNTER 36+ 907 SH/LG STIRRUP CHALLENGE (1 RO 185,186 LARGE GREEN PONY

801 $3000 JR/AM JUMPER 1.20M 901 $1000 AM/OWNER CLASSIC 610 PRE CH/ADULT EQ  (OPEN CARD) 609 CHILD PONY EQ

CLASSIC  II.2B 611 WIHS HUNTER     (OPEN CARD) 334,335 PRE ADULT HUNTER 223, 224 CHILD PONY HUNTER

734 LOW CH/ADULT JUMPER II.1 155,156H SMALL JUNIOR HUNTER 15&U 909 PRE ADULT CHALLENGE   (1ROUND) 906 CHILD PONY CHALLENGE (1 ROUN

803 $1000 CH/ADULT 1.0M CLASSIC 160,161H LARGE JUNIOR HUNTER 15&U 329, 330 PRECHILD HUNTER

707 .90M NON PRO II.2B 349, 350 SMALL JUNIOR HUNTER 16-17 908 PRECHILD CHALLENGE  (1 ROUND)

737 PONY JUMPER II.2B 354, 355 LARGE JUNIOR HUNTER 16-17 411 OPP CROSSRAILS U/S

738 PONY JUMPER II.2B 228,229H SMALL JUNIOR HUNTER 3'3 409,410 OPP CROSSRAILS

233,234H LARGE JUNIOR HUNTER 3'3

902 $1000 JR HUNTER CLASSIC

614 THIS NATIONAL MEDAL *POSTED ORDER

213,214 CHILDRENS 14 UNDER

218,219 CHILDRENS 15-17

904 $500 CHILDS HUNTER CLASSIC
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TTeennaattiivvee  SScchheedduullee

GRAND PRIX RING HUNTER 1 HUNTER 2 HUNTER 3

FLATWORK ONLY TICKETED WARM UP TICKETED WARM UP
9AM - 2PM 9:30AM - 4:30PM 9:30AM - 5PM

BACK NUMBER REQUIRED BACK NUMBER REQUIRED

GRAND PRIX RING 8:00AM HUNTER 1 8:00AM HUNTER 2 8:30AM HUNTER 3

712 1.10M JUMPER II (BR) 121 GREEN CONFORMATION MODEL 510 OPEN HUNTER

716 1.15M JUMPER   II.2B 357 HIGH PERF CONFORMATION MODEL 315,  316 USHJA HUNTER 2'3  

720 1.20M  JUMPER   II.2B 507 OPEN HUNTER 317 USHJA HUNTER 2'3 U/S

742 1.30M JUMPER   II.2B 188, 189 GREEN HUNTER 3' 306, 307 USHJA HUNTER 2'6

804 $5,000 AIKEN WELCOME STAKES 192 GREEN HUNTER 3'  U/S 301, 302 BABY GREEN 2'6

700 .80M  JUMPER  II  (BR) 193, 194 GREEN HUNTER 3'3 308 USHJA HUNTER 2'6  U/S

701 .80M  JUMPER  II  (BR) 197 GREEN HUNTER 3'3  U/S 305 BABY GREEN 2'6 U/S

703 .90M  JUMPER  II  (BR) 116, 117 GREEN  HUNTER 3'6 309, 310 USHJA HUNTER 2'9 

704 .90M  JUMPER  II  (BR) 120 GREEN HUNTER 3'6 U/S 311 USHJA HUNTER 2'9 U/S

708 1.0M JUMPER  II (BR) 127, 128 GREEN  HUNTER 3'9 312, 313 USHJA HUNTER 3'

709 1.0M JUMPER  II (BR) 131 GREEN HUNTER 3'9 U/S 314 USHJA HUNTER 3' U/S

101, 102 HIGH PERF WORKING HUNTER 4' 111, 112 PERFORMANCE HUNTER 3'3

105 HIGH PERF WORKING  U/S 115 PERFORMANCE  3'3" U/S

122, 123 GREEN CONFORMATION HUNTER

126 GREEN CONFORMATION HUNTER U/S

358, 359 HIGH PERF CONFORMATION HTR

362 HIGH PERF CONFORMATION HTR U/S

106, 107 PERFORMANCE HUNTER 3'6

110 PERFORMANCE HUNTER 3'6  U/S

GRAND PRIX RING 8:00AM HUNTER 1 8:00AM HUNTER 2 9:00AM HUNTER 3

713 1.10M JUMPER II  (BR) 920 USHJA INTERNATIONAL HUNTER DERBY 511 OPEN HUNTER

717 1.15M JUMPER  II.2B 508 OPEN HUNTER 318, 319 AIKEN HUNTER 2'3 & 2'6

721 1.20M JUMPER  II.2B 190, 191 GREEN HUNTER 3' 303, 304 BABY GREEN 2'6

743 1.30M JUMPER  II.2B 195, 196 GREEN HUNTER 3'3 320 AIKEN HUNTER 2'3 & 2'6 U/S NOT BEFORE 1:00PM

739 JR/AO JUMPER 1.30M II.2B 118, 119H GREEN HUNTER 3'6 321, 322 AIKEN HUNTER 2'9 & 3' 603 12-14 EQ

729 JR/AO JUMPER 1.20M II.2B 129, 130H GREEN HUNTER 3'9 323 AIKEN HUNTER 2'9 & 3' U/S 604 12-14 EQ FLAT

702 .80M JUMPER  II  (BR) 124, 125H GREEN CONFORMATION HUNTER 601 11 UNDER EQ

705 .90M JUMPER  II  (BR) 360, 361H HIGH PERF CONFORMATION HUNTER 602 11 UNDER EQ FLAT

710 1.0M JUMPER II  (BR) 103, 104H HIGH PERF WORKING HUNTER 4' 505, 506 SCHOOLING PONY 2'9 - 2'6 - 2'

723 ADULT JUMPER 1.10M  II.2B 108, 109H PERFORMANCE HUNTER 3'6 619 NCHJA PONY  S-M-L

726 CHILD JUMPER 1.10M  II.2B 113, 114H PERFORMANCE HUNTER 3'3

501, 502 MODIFIED JR/AM

503, 504 MODIFIED CH/AD

605 EQ 15-17   *POSTED ORDER
606 EQ 15-17 FLAT
617 EJ HAUN
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GRAND PRIX RING - 8:00AM HUNTER 1 - 8:00AM HUNTER 2 - 8:00AM HUNTER 3 - 8:30AM

719 1.15M JUMPER  II.2B 621 USEF MEDAL *POSTED ORDER 512 OPEN HUNTER 513 OPEN HUNTER

740 JR/AM JUMPER 1.30M  II.1 624 ASPCA MACLAY *POSTED ORDER 206, 207 ADULT HUNTER 36+ 178C, 179 SM/MED GREEN PONY

744 1.30M JUMPER  II.1 509 OPEN HUNTER 210 ADULT HUNTER 36+ U/S 182 SM/MED GREEN   U/S

730 JR/AM JUMPER 1.20M  II.1 143, 144 AM/OWNER 3'3 18-35 201, 202 ADULT HUNTER 18-35 183C, 184 LARGE GREEN PONY

722 1.20M JUMPER  II.1 148, 149 AM/OWNER 3'3 36+ 205 ADULT HUNTER 18-35 U/S 187 LARGE GREEN U/S

805 $25,000 OCTOBER 133, 134 AM/OWNER 18-35 337,338 SHORT STIRRUP HUNTER 613 WIHS PONY EQ    (OPEN CARD  L-M-S)

GRAND PRIX 138, 139 AM/OWNER 36 OVER 341 SHORT STIRRUP   U/S 173C, 174 LARGE PONY HUNTER

724 ADULT JUMPER 1.10M  II.2B 153, 154 SMALL JUNIOR HUNTER 15&U 342,343 LONG STIRRUP 177 LARGE PONY   U/S

727 CHILD JUMPER  1.10M  II.2B 157 SMALL JUNIOR  U/S 15&U 346 LONG STIRRUP U/S 168C, 169 MEDIUM PONY HUNTER

725 ADULT JUMPER 1.10M  II.1 158, 159 LARGE JUNIOR HUNTER 15&U 332, 333 PRE ADULT HUNTER 172 MEDIUM PONY  U/S

728 CHILD JUMPER 1.10M II.1 162 LARGE JUNIOR  U/S 15&U 327, 328 PRE CHILD HUNTER 163C,164 SMALL PONY HUNTER 

732 CH/ADULT JUMPER 1.0M  II.2B 347,348 SMALL JUNIOR HUNTER 16-17 336 PRE ADULT  HUNTER U/S 167 SMALL PONY  U/S

733 CH/ADULT JUMPER 1.0M II.2B 351 SMALL JUNIOR  U/S 16-17 331 PRE CHILD HUNTER  U/S 221,222 CHILD PONY HUNTER

706 .90M NON PRO II.1 352, 353 LARGE JUNIOR HUNTER 16-17 401, 402, 403 OPP WALK-TROT 225 CHILD PONY U/S

736 PONY JUMPER  II.2B 356 LARGE JUNIOR  U/S 16-17 404,405,406 OPP WALK TROT CANTER

226, 227 SMALL JUNIOR HUNTER 3'3 407, 408 OPP CROSSRAILS

230 SMALL JUNIOR 3'3  U/S

231, 232 LARGE JUNIOR HUNTER 3'3

235 LARGE JUNIOR 3'3  U/S

626 HAMEL FOUNDATION NHS 3'3 MEDAL

616 SCHJA GOVERNORS CUP

211, 212 CHILD HUNTER 14-

215 CHILD HUNTER 14- U/S

216, 217 CHILD HUNTER 15-17

220 CHILD HUNTER 15-17U/S

GRAND PRIX RING - 8:00AM HUNTER 1 - 8:00AM HUNTER 2 - 8:00AM HUNTER 3 - 8:30 AM

612 WIHS JUMPER  *POSTED ORDER 147 AM/OWNER 3'3  18-35 U/S 615 ARIAT ADULT MEDAL *POSTED ORDER 622 USEF PONY MEDAL  (OPEN CARD  L-M

623 PLATINUM PERFORMANCE USEF 145,146H AM/OWNER 3'3 18-35 203,204 ADULT AM 18-35 175,176H LARGE PONY HUNTER

TALENT SEARCH 1* *POSTED ORDER 152 AM/OWNER 3'3  36+ U/S 208,209 ADULT AM 36 OVER 170,171H MEDIUM PONY HUNTER

625 USHJA 3'3" JUMPING MEDAL 150, 151H AM/OWNER 3'3  36+ 903 $500 ADULT HUNTER CLASSIC 165,166H SMALL PONY HUNTER

800 $2500 NAL WIHS CHILD/ADULT 137 AM/OWNER HUNTER 18-35  U/S 608 SH/LONG STIRRUP EQ  (OPEN CARD) 905 $500 PONY HUNTER 

JUMPER CLASSIC  II.B 135,136H AM/OWNER HUNTER 18-35 339,340 SH STIRRUP HUNTER CLASSIC

802 $3500 JR/AM JUMPER 1.30M 142 AM/OWNER HUNTER 36+   U/S 344,345 LONG STIRRUP HUNTER 180,181 SM/MED GREEN PONY

CLASSIC II.2B 140,141H AM/OWNER HUNTER 36+ 907 SH/LG STIRRUP CHALLENGE (1 RO 185,186 LARGE GREEN PONY

801 $3000 JR/AM JUMPER 1.20M 901 $1000 AM/OWNER CLASSIC 610 PRE CH/ADULT EQ  (OPEN CARD) 609 CHILD PONY EQ

CLASSIC  II.2B 611 WIHS HUNTER     (OPEN CARD) 334,335 PRE ADULT HUNTER 223, 224 CHILD PONY HUNTER

734 LOW CH/ADULT JUMPER II.1 155,156H SMALL JUNIOR HUNTER 15&U 909 PRE ADULT CHALLENGE   (1ROUND) 906 CHILD PONY CHALLENGE (1 ROUN

803 $1000 CH/ADULT 1.0M CLASSIC 160,161H LARGE JUNIOR HUNTER 15&U 329, 330 PRECHILD HUNTER

707 .90M NON PRO II.2B 349, 350 SMALL JUNIOR HUNTER 16-17 908 PRECHILD CHALLENGE  (1 ROUND)

737 PONY JUMPER II.2B 354, 355 LARGE JUNIOR HUNTER 16-17 411 OPP CROSSRAILS U/S

738 PONY JUMPER II.2B 228,229H SMALL JUNIOR HUNTER 3'3 409,410 OPP CROSSRAILS

233,234H LARGE JUNIOR HUNTER 3'3

902 $1000 JR HUNTER CLASSIC

614 THIS NATIONAL MEDAL *POSTED ORDER

213,214 CHILDRENS 14 UNDER

218,219 CHILDRENS 15-17

904 $500 CHILDS HUNTER CLASSIC
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